
canras 
WASHINGTON City of Camas 

Contract Change Order No. _.1 
Date: December 30, 2014 

Contract for: S-583 NW 181h Ave. Bike & Pedestrian Trail Link 

To: Mike Green Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 142, Washougal, WA 98671 
{Contractor) 

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications. 

Description of Changes 
(Supplemental Documentation Attached) 

A. Subcontractor standby delay of 4.5 hours. 

B. Contractor 12% markup of Subcontractors 
standby delay billing. 

C. Adjust trail vertical alignment to match existing 
driveway at station 13+00. 

D. Adjust existing culvert grade at Station 22+83. 

E. Vertically adjust existing pressure sewer 
service at Station 15+80. 

Decrease in 
Contract Price 

F. Adjust contract working days from 25 days to 27 days. 

Increase in 
Contract Price 

$2,709.97 

$325.20 

$1,876.32 

$675.00 

$435.00 

$0.00 

Net Increase in Contract Price: $6,021.49 

NOTES: Item A: Subcontractor crew and equipment standby delay of 4. 5 hours during gas main and storm 
pipe conflict resolution. Redesign storm pipe grade providing adequate separation under existing gas main 
increasing material costs slightly for the extra depth. This work approved by W. Heigh, P.M. Item B: 
Contractors 12% markup of subcontractors billing for standby delay. Item C: Grade of trail needed to be 
vertically adjusted to provide usable and smooth driveway access across trail. This work approved by W. 
Heigh, P.M. Item D: Due to field adjustment of storm alignment to miss the existing gas line contractor 
need to install additional 4 feet of PVC pipe and associated bends to tie into the existing culvert on the east 
side of NW Deerfern St. This work approved by W. Heigh, P.M. Item E: A new pressure sewer service 
lateral not shown on the plans needed to be raised to provide clearance for the new storm pipe. This work 
approved by W. Heigh, P.M. Item F: Contractor requested two additional working days due to weather 
delays and existing utility conflicts. Additional working days approved by W. Heigh, P.M. 

The amount of the contract, prior to sales tax, will be (decreased) (INCREASED) (unchanged) by the sum 
of: Six Thousand Twenty One dollars and Forty Nine cents ($6,021.49). 

The contract total, including the original contract total, this and previous change orders will be: TWO 
HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE DOLLARS and THIRTY TWO 
CENTS ($240,273.32). Including Sales Tax. 

The contract period provided for completion will be (INCREASED): 2 days. 

This document will become a supplement to the contract and all provisions will apply 
hereto. 
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fi ~///· .A/I 
Requested ___ ~.::._~--,-=':'~n' T.~!-=-=.=-=-P-~--+~'--------

PrO(eCManager 

Recommended _ ___,~~/..,.2~@-,;;~ng""l::-ne~~::-:<r"-=l~--:~~:....-f"a~~~~o.:;~er:-=:&.....:;;.-____ _ 

Accepted ____ ~-=---,..-::-: ~=~e?--=---------­~or 
Approved ______ -.nr=:-::-------------

ayor 

Date 

?/f;4atf 
Date 

Date 
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12/30/14 



Michael Green Construction, I nc. 

PO Box 142 
Washougal, WA 98671 

Bill To 

City of Cnmas 
6 16 NE 4th Ave. 
Cmntl!;. \VA 9!!607 

Quantity 

!v/L..t. />AY V/ 
~ySS7:<#.3 

11/6# 

Receipt# 

Description 

"' .. '-. ~ .. o l'ipii!gll'e• ~~.too 1{1111 To E!< i ~l i ll!,l IV··n O.f 
-nccrn:m1 

.l6 Rock. 1 1/4 " Minu$/Pcr Ynrd (Build Up In Field To Redesign 
E:-;isting Drive To Mntch (inu.le At Path) 

1 Subcontnu;tor (McDc) Billing For (ins Conflict 
I Markup @ 12% - McDonald Billing 
1 Adjust Ciradc On Culvert At SUI 22.S3 - Provide ·I' 303-1, 22 Degn.:c 

Bend. 2 IIR 1.ahor..:r.2 liR Dumptruek. 21 II{ Mini Excaw11or. 211r 
IJackhoc w/llocpac ( I 0-27-1 tl) 
Pressure Sewer Conflict - 311R Min i E:-;ravator. 3 ! Irs Labor 
( 10- 17-1 4) 

Th:mk you tor your business. 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

12/29120 14 3609 

Terms 

Due on n:ceipt 

Rate 

Total 

52. 12 

2.7(19.97 
325.20 
675.00 

435.00 

Nature of Service 

Extra- NW 18th Ave 

Amount 

I "'"' .11\T - . 
1.876.32T 

2.709.97T 
325.20T 
675.00T 

435.00T 

Payments/Credits $O.oo 

B I D ~ /6.,~e>2.t.+7 ~# 
a ance ue .$l8vu.-•v 



Dally Change Order Summary Sheet 
NW 19th Ave Bike and Pedestrian Trail 

McDonald Excavating, Inc. 
Prima Contractor: Green Construction, Inc 

McDE Pro eel No. 14087 

Date of Work:'::-1!-'0::.1.:.:11:.:.1.:..14;..._ __________ _ 
Descriptio n of Work: 

Checked By: ....:R..:.:Ic:.:,l __ _ 

G:>~ Llll F- Conllll' l wtllt 12 ~900 SI OIIII Lower 1 r S tor m Lilli:' to 9"1 Cle:>!"nce uncf~ r (Ia' hno' Rrdr·• '""Slope 011 lUll 

Notice of Chan o No. E!!;!se_ 

LABOR 

~~~~fildll o20 ~ ~!l1111ll Rat" OT Rate 6m2lul.! 
Foreman ·150 hours@ s 57 57 s 77 66 $ 2511.07 

OperaiOl 4 :,0 hours@ s 5565 s 74 97 $ 260.43 

OperatOl 4 !>0 hours@ s 5565 s i 4 9i $ 260.43 
Labo:er 4 5U hours@ s 49 02 s 65 02 s 220.69 
Truck D•Ner (prevatl ng) 4 50 hours@ s 46 39 s 63 95 $ 217.78 
None hours@ s $ $ 

None hOur&~ s s $ 

None ~o~rs 191 s > $ 

Suh lcAal s 1,198.26 
29 oo•;, ll.otkup s 347.60 

Total Labor s 1,646.78 

CONTRACTOR OWNED EQUIPMENT !Biuo-Book Vatuos1 
l:<jiJ>I!IDNo ~~II ~ ~ R~te SO Rul e aJD.l!.!!.!l1 
P 17 07' rord I -5:,0 F- otcmJns truck 4 5 hourb 0 s 2000 s 600 s 10.00 
Ill:! 7004 JD 6241 I Wnonll n.'ldt•r 11 5 hours@ s 67 ()() s :141lU s 271.00 
lo-X10 :1014 JD 8SG ti<.~v.otor 4 50 IOCJUIS@ s 43 00 s 19 70 s 218.00 
103 86 MACk 3 A>Jo Uump ftu<:~ (Snlo) 11!) houl6@ s 35 0:> 1'1 00 $ 167.50 
None hows@ s s s 
None ll()UI5@ s s s 
None hOUI5@ $ $ s 
None hOIJIS@ $ s 
NO'lC nou·s@ s s 

Sub-lolal s 742.50 

?1 00% Mmkllp $ 165.83 
Total Equipment s 89BA3 

OUTSIDE RENTALS 

~>loOn ~ !!!Y.. NO !Lilt~ uwr~ Am2!!!ll 
s 
s 
$ 

Sub ·lotal s 
?1 00% Markup $ 

Toto I Services s 

SUBCONTRACTORS & MATERIALS !Ste Attached Invoices} 

DeiCnQlJQ!! Supplier Q!y ~ ~&if Am2lW1 
31~"0 C<>mcx 1713 9 75 1011717014 s 118.27 
Sond Ccmcx 6 71 13 50 1011 71201•1 s 81 .o40 
nl~mp ret:~ I"CtA 10 00 1 00 10117(}01-1 $ 10.00 

$ 

$ 

s 
Sub-Tolal $ 219.88 

21 00% Mnrkup $ 48.13 
Total Moterlols s 285.78 

GRAND TOTAL FOR DAY $ 2 ,708.17 



For: C... t }~; 

Address: t1J. ~J) 
I 

C!AitYIA f 

Field Draft 
Worl< Order 

Reference No: 

EQUIPMENT AND SMALL TOOLS (MCDE OWNED) 

Equip. No. Equipment Hours 

P 11 p., ..... tl .)50 '-{ . s· 
Lo L.. .JI) f:, 'L y ~I I co c. I' K_ 4.s 
~'flV .:50 ~<;,-& 1 >"'•«-(( l-to" t-f . s· 
f o3 rJ.t,~c K rDu. W\i) ~V'u.<..k .. 4 o'S 

Equipment subtotal: 

LABOR 

Trade Name Hours 

l:L~ JcL L,.vtiL '1.5' 
(;,. 6 gl>l.l lSro~ V\• ~'\ '-1.) 

& o l l IV\ Sc-~ •t.lt' v (../. ) 

6L- Lv 't-4 h.o:' JU p, I f..(.'/ 
J 

Labor subtotal : 

McDE Representative: Date: 

Date: /0 /!7 / 17' 
I I 

Project #: / '-/ {}{;, 7 

I\1ATERIALS AND OUTSIDE RENTALS 

PO No. Vendor Quantity 

l1 e v~'~t-,_ / (';, 77 l vl"l' 

~ e 1-t)c.X.. 12. 1$ -r..,,s 
C:t,c,l- ~~~~'tj f\"<.da .... / S I 0 \tdS 

I J ' 

Materials and outside rentals subtotal: 

SUBCONTRACTORS Quantity 

Subcontractor's subtotal: 

COST SUMMARY Quantity 

Eauloment 

Labor 

Materials and Outside Rentals 

Subcontractors 

SUBTOTAL 

OVERHEAD & PROFIT % 

TOTAL 

' 

Authorized By: Date: 

~mJ 

'1}, .. 
f>t r +-



dd I. - ' ~ .• A ress: t '--h..- _J j . I£. ; . t v. < 

Field Draft 
Work Order 

Reference No: 

' ""'' , •._._.- - ' _/ I 
~ . ,. 

( l ' I I ~-· I '' ' . I. ' !' ' 

EQUJPI-I ENT AND SMALL TOOLS (1-ICDE OWNED) 

!gulp, No. Equipment Hours 

:r o ff..;(tl s-stJ I..(. ') 

Lot.. 5J> (, LY 1-/ I ooJ c 1ft 4. (' 
-

_t:. -;. w .:s o ~s- & lY'-.1£.. twf 1--/ .s-
To3 Mi .. C K Du.W\(2. ~<k 4,5" 

- --
-

Equipment subtotal: 

LABOR 

Trade -- Nam~-- J Hours 

0~ J c.{. L.7 lt -
] - '1. s-

Crt> '-1· ) 

Date: /0 / !7-/ '~' ___ _ 
Job: ;111)( ( {;rvH.,-.. _ 

Project~: I ~r._ ( .' 

\..~ (t• ~-·-'-"---~--~ ~ • I I t 

\ l• 1
.JI I1 I • '.- L:. I J 11 ' ' ' -· 

I 

MATERIALS AND OUTSIDE RENTALS 

--- fQ No. Vendor Quanti~ 

-
C!. e .,v~c.. "). / (p . 71 Tul'\~ 

_c f I-t} (..X.. IJ.hl5 .:r'-'1\S - -
e .. sl- fU:ei•)"J ~lc{l ... /5 ' l 0 }d\_ 

l " 
·-

- - ----
----

- --
- ----

Materials and outside rentals subtotal: 

SUBCONTRACTORS Quontltv 

- -- - -- - ---
- - -

~ Brow of\;\) -
&o - l ilY\ Sch".tt '-{. ) - ----
(rL- W 'fy h.L KJ 1!\. I '-{. f:) Subcontractor's subtotal: 

"1 t I(., ~~ ' 1 I l I) ~ __!.. ~- --- - -
COST SUMMARY Quantltv 

Egul~ment 

Labor -- - -- ---- -- ---- -
Materials and Outside Rentals ---·- -

l 
- -- _ Subcontractors -- -

-- ------- SUBTOTAL - --
OVERHEAD & PROFIT % - -

-- ----
Labor subtotal: TOTAL 

McDE Representative: Dato: Authorized By: Date· 



Ctl">tomer Name 

Address 

Job Site 

Start Time ------ ------------- -

McDonald Excavating, Inc. 
2719 Main Street• Washougal, WA 98671 

Office (360) 835-8794 Fax (360) 835-1514 
www .mcdonn ldexrcwr1ti n!:! inc .com 

Ratt: 

Hauler------------·-

Tmck No. 

Beg. tv1ilcage 

End Mileag8 

OR Mileage 

End Time - -· 

Per __ _ 

Trailer No. 

Lunch Time_ 
' -·,' FOR DRIVER & OFFICE USE ONLY 

-----------------

. r'! 
St.:irt Time Lu11ch End Time Total Drive Time 

TO'IAL I-lOURS . -: 
--- --- ~ 

'----

MATEIUAL IIAULEIJ FROM ARRIVE LEAVE IIAULEnTO ARRIVF Lb\VE YARD/ TICKITJ'; PRICE AMOUNT 
TIME 11M I' TIME 'llME """"" 

. '_• 
' ... ' ' ' 

0 ol
1 bO ( fG ,J !;{ ,, 

" 

• 2.. - !.?/ I (;JO I "?, [ ""9 I p \' 1-
- __ _!___:_·:L ___ ~·-··-· ---------- -------

- -

0 {j I . DO l Lo• j t[),, ·t--
2 o I f:>V I '2- lo ,J, u; ,rj 

i o-o ll. I O( 

' -- - ' 
I· -- .. -

/ ------ ---~ 
- -- ______ ,_, 0- t)l-/00 t-1. '>~ IHM 

·LL ...- ) N'">-· I . j':{O~ ~ ---- ' ' " 

,,,,, .. '-- " .. , ;> ' - ''' 

\ C)/ 
-

>--~- /( v ---
--- --- --~ 

2-01 .oo /:=-3 \tvs 
-------- -- - ------- ...... 1-- --- -

TOTAL LOALlS TOTAL 

DRIVER'S Sl< ;NAT! iRI, 
Thi" at.'Courll due and paynhle on the 15th day of the month following the date hcJcnf. 
11te parties expressly agree by their signatures hereto that interest shall ace me at the rate of 18% per annum on all past due accounts. lf this account is placed 
in the hands of an attorm·y for co !lee lion the Cnntractor!Emplnycr agree.s to pny Sub-contractor/Employees rt•a\Qnahlc attorney fees and collection costs even 

though no suit or action is filed on the account; however, if suit or action is filed. the amount of such re.asonable\mnrnt~y fees ~hall he Hx.eJ by the coun. 
Contractors and bjuipmcnl operators must usc rc~onablc care with our equipment or will be rcspou'iahll" for thtilluJ:!c, Signature or this truck invoice will be 

- >, \ 

considered your nO! ice of our intent to lien this project , \ . ) 
Contractors/Employer Representatives acknowledge receipt of copy and signific:- same to be correct 11y his ~lJ!t\{~1\f~· ~ 

ALLJOBS BILLED MIN. 4 HOURS \', · i ~ 
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE BEHIND CURB LINE. SIGNATURE_ ': f~ ---~· -'-· __ _ 

WHiTE· OriginaUOFFlCE 



_I 

Date Plant t '" ,r,l ' •' o Tte~O I Time 

ProJect~ Job II PO# Zone MapiD 

Customer V Sold IO Tr.H k /1 

Oelovory Addross 
I · Haulmlrruck Ooscriplion 

WorghMnster 

~uclions ------

LOAD 
OUANl iTY 

CUMUlATIVE 
QUANTITY 

/I OF 
LOADS 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

PRODUCT 
OEBCRII"l ION 

UNIT 
PI11CI: AMOUNT 

SUB-TOTAL 

Tire undorslgnod promises to pny all costs. Including reasonoi.IIQ 
attorney's fees. Incurred in collocling any sums owed. 

All accounts not paid wi thin 30 days of delivery wrll honr tntorost 
al tho rolo of 18% pijr annum. 

Not Responsrblo lor Reactive 1\yyregatc or Color Quality. No 
Claim Allowed Unless Mado at n mo Matorinl is Oollvorod. 

A S40.00 Service Charge and Loss ot tho C11sh fJI~count w•lt be 
col lected on all Returned Chocks. 

Standby 
nme ______ _ lnlttals 

nUI\IVEASAL 101()6 

TAX TICKET 
TOTAL 

fNOnCE: MV· SIGNATURE BElOW INDICATES THAT llfAYE AEAD,Til£ HEAlTH WARNING NOTICE AND SUPPUER ' 
Will HOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANV DAMAGE CAUSED WHEN DEUVEAINO INSIDE CURB liNE. · · .• 

A\JrtiORI?FO SlGNATUflE 
_X LOAD RECEIVED BY: 

The srgnoturo above slgnltles receipt and accorlance ol tlie listed mauwals and acknowledgamenl 
ot and ~or cornont to the terms and e<~nditions on tho l ace and reverse slcJo ot !his ticket. 

ADDITIONAL JOBSITE COPY 



Remit To: 

CEMEX 
PO Box73261 

Rinker Materials 
PortlandNancouver 

Chicago, IL 60673-3261 

For AU Inquiries Call: 800-355-2772 

PO Number D~lh·.,ry Atldr~s~ 

INVOICE 

Date 10/17/14 
Invoice No. 9429582327 
Reference No. 

Terms: Net 10th prox 

Payment Due On 11110/14 
Job No. 14000796 
Legal Address: NW 18TH AVE & BRADY RD CAMAS 
Customer Job No. 
Account: 3032673 

I City 

DA~J DELIVERY l REF# PROOUCTl P.RODUCT I D£U VERf.D J NET UNIT I PlUCED 
SlllPPE NUMBE.R CODE DESCRIPTlON I luoMI PRICE I ''" J!!_or.!l_ _ 01Y 

--- ---- -

NO PO NW 18TH & BRADY ROAD • VANCOUVER 
10/17/14 8063988392.:.148 1336402 1000041 CONCRETE SAND* ~ 6.770 TON 13.50 1 TON 

PO Subtotal: 0.00 Yards 6.77 Tons $91.40 Material $0.00 Freight $0.00 

NO PO I SHAWN )";_18TH AVE & BRADY RD VANCOUVER 
10/17/14 8063987015 1484402543/1307564 3/4"-0 BASE COARSE 12.320 TON 9.75 1 TON 
10/17/14 8063988626 1484402550 / 1307564 3/4"-0 BASE COARSE 11 .830 TON 9.75 1 TON 
10/17/14 8063988644 1484402564 1307564 3/4"-{) BASE COARSE 12.000 TON 9.75 1 TON 
10/17/14 8063988875 1484402686 / 1307564 3/4'"-0 BASE COARSE 12.130 TON 9.75 1 TON 

PO Subtotal: 0.00 Yards 48.28 Tons $470.73 Material $0.00 Freight $0.00 

I~Du l z.-o \.C>o \ 
Q-0\ .()) \ 

~Y;2 .4 \o 
~ . . _;.I 
ttl 

Yards 0.00 I Tons 55.05 I Frtight Total 0.00 I Other 0.00 I SaltS Tax Total 

UNlTS 

Other 

Other 

00],306 

<"'s:: 
)i:~ o 
cn <r>o 
Is:;O 
O)>Z 
C-)> ozr 
>rnO 
!-I~ 

~ ~ 
~ ~ 
(1> -I 
...... -.... z 
J.. Q 
0 z 
co 0 

I 
l 

6 770 

12.320 
11.830 
12.000 
12.130 

111&110 
• 1 H • 

m""OO 
<om 
~m~ 
<»om 
_:::::X X 

~8 
co-.J 
()) 
N ...... 
w 
N 
0 w 
-..1 

I Zip Codt 

MATERIAL I FR.EJG1IT AMO UJST 

98684 
$91 .40 $0.00 

$0.00 Tax $91.40 Total 
98683 

$120 .12 $0.00 
S115.34 $0 .00 
S117.00 so.oo 
$118.27 so.oo 

$0.00 Tax $470_73 Total 

0.00 I Invoict TotaJ 562.13 
; 1".- <'-II_ ... c-........ . ~ T- .. _.c r,..,C.t\nn<~: ~Hc:r's Ouota.-lon ud Sencr·s Ordtr ConJinnJtioo(indudios li:r.itatior..s ofwamnlia) ~ rully set fOI the on this ln"'CMCC 



1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
Weighed AI Fisher 0uNry 1484402686 

U 
~900 SE 1.97nrl Ave 

~cc:mc:;x "<tr-cotr.er INA 98-6B3 Location: 1484 
-----------·------·~----------~~ 
Ord,,r: Dispatch: 0 Date: 10117/2014 
Ship To: .!DJ2673 · MCDONALD EXCAVATING INC 

NW 18TH AVES BRADY RO 
NW 181H AVE t BRADY RD-CAMAS 
V/\I,JCOUVER. WA 98683 

Instruct· t•lW 18TH AVE & BRADY RD-CAMAS 

Job H: PO: NO PO I SHAWN 
Product 1307564 · 3/4"-0 BASE COARSE 

Carrlor: 
Vehicle: 2126663 P875·B50SO_MCDONALO EXCAVATING 

Tractor I Trallor1 I Tralltn 2 -/- -1· 

aty; 12 13 ton 
.. ~ ~··--:--:.,.----c--

. DRIVER ON AT TARE 8- GROSS---

Weighmaster: 
CEMFY 

Deputy Weighmaster: 
Candy Roads. 

Scale: R 
In: 
Out: 1 28 pm 

CEMEX'S S111.NDARO TERMS AND 
CONUITIONS INCORPORATED HEREIN 

Gross: 
Tar~: 

Net: 

lb ton tne 
46.780 23 39 21.22 
22 520 11 26 10 21 
24 260 1213 1100 

• Predetermined Tare 
Today Loads: 4 

Today Qty: 

0,-() I. ()0 I 

l '2. .l) t....,s 

48 28 ton 

0.00 

0.00 

Driver· 
METRIC CONVERSION FORMULA.: I ,,. H.{/- ['l\'<i ;(-[: !J'• !i·~\16}) k'>, ,··,1.>f:.• 10 J ()f':·l.'.lf•l :> 

S~E REVERSE SH)E FOR PRODUCT LABEL INFORMATION 



Site: 
~ £~t "ew,.tq ?lttttc-:iat.! Mailing: 

913 NE 172nd Ave 
Vancouver, WA 98664 

(____/ Rotschy, Inc. 
9210 NE 62nd Ave 
Vancouver, WA 98665 Phone: (360) 253-3054 Fax: (360) 253-3055 

Account: 51235 Ticket: 150516 
Name: McDonald Excavating, Inc. 

Vehicle: 850 PO Number : N W 18th & Brady 
Job Number: Mcdonald Excavating, Inc. 

Material: Fill Class S 
In: 10 

/ 
·' 

.Jime In: 10/17/2014 9:23:51 AM 
Time-G~10/17/2014 9:23:51 AM 

C- 0 1. ool \ 

Out: 0 
Net: 10 = 10yd 
Price $1.00 per yd 

I a y d.~ o. r f­
/'-1 Df9 7 

Sale : 
Sales Tax : 

9t Total Charge : 
/ 

X ~ 

$10.00 
$0.00 

$10.00 

4:..L LCi~DS 3~ SUo;.t;11c ~:-..:c~ 31'!.':2 3Dc~ ::, : .. ..., P•~ o~ra~o~ ::.e~crs c-..r.o:";.. -0-~ n.r. ::Mt se-«;'""<;JI~ ~ .. e C• '"Y"..rAd ·"'~l\-n:._~ 
.!-"!':o1flJ.~":"C b,- l'"·~ ;:-,: C0t!T3:0f !iO :l'IA! '!~t.r; ca .. ::)S 0:::0""(• !0 :t~flir: tfle- CJI.;mpc'l~ 01 C:O~tl"n•n:J~f"-0 .,-,.\ltM"''III-1 

:..·,- .TI~~rta.:;. cor-.:.,,-n·ns .,a,;:...r.!)_.,. ~;.s!e wli1 e• rttme'~~ zt ou~·, .... ~stt 'lr:(; . \.Ul~-J !.r . , reti'T'O•III• ,,, '-=1 :~ V~.t"..ch .. ,~~~ con~•~·r~·;e .. P\tt"'l 
:.C" ('I.;J(S !11'1 ... 4 C.,.J!'"1 "<!"t':ho r~.,...d'ttr~ Rc~. LI"''C Ur! Gta,~., Fit."SOo.JC~ . l L C I~ ~.f' 'f CO,~~- 01'C~" .CO 01 ~".U-~ Of .lf'v 'h~Ch ~:CM"ll\U-, WM~!"' 

t''t ovmp "'l? a! ttl~W ,_ ,,. t~ du~ te~~C'Yio 'IV-~ MtoQ •~"~ :""~ ot '"'a.~ ,.., a,..d ··l"ol, !\., oou~!l 0 1 '""' CO"',..,.,h :t ~;,,, ''<-"'-~: 

$coo.i, w-.fl~"'fl"' ~-oc ~ u~c.~ .. ~. ~'"'!C tryo- Ea.·'t ~:"\! V.o::t."''•1~ ~ ~id ., • .., . ..,.,.en!>-•:; , ~n:~. """ .,~i"'V I"C'rtr.no tn11T s.~;~ w11 m•"!'t:t no 
lf'~S: 0': ~'Ji":C.l!C~ ':>: ~=:1~ ::or-~(lrt ~ C\.c~1 f~ CC""'.:3~-... !~~=~ 'S.IK.., I~ wr.Q :.eo::~ R~vaJ troc-; ·Ca!.:l-r; ~.te c:lt\';;!Jfu to:t-. 3CCI'Ir"".;l,.~., C'!y pur-_nAo;•" 

CUSTOMER 



Wes Heigh 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Wes, 

Green Construction, Inc. <greenconstinc@peoplepc.com> 
Tuesday, December 30, 2014 10:53 AM 
Wes Heigh 
NW 18th Ave. Additional Days 

Due to weather delays, utility conflicts, and the extras we had to perform on the trial project has put us in a position to 
need to request two additional days to complete project and punch list items. 

Thank you for your consideration. 

Mike 

1 


